EASTER & PASSOVER ORDER FORM
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Thank you for your order! Please mark the quantities
on the items you'd like. Email the form to:
catering@comfortscafe.com, or drop off in person. You

will receive an email when we have received and

confirmed your order. Happy Spring and thank you so

much for your support!

FOR BRUNCH

Hot Cross Buns

Housemade Loaf Cake:
[Blueberry-Cream Cheese,
[OBanana-Chocolate Chip
[OSunrise Bread

Lemon-Poppyseed Bundt Cake

Asparagus, Leek & Goat Cheese
Tart ((Jadd smoked salmon, +$18)

Quiche Lorraine

STARTERS

Linda’s Potato Latkes
(Cadd smoked salmon, +$3)

Spring Vegetable Crudité Platter

Artisan Cheese Platter

Cauliflower & Watercress Soup

Classic Matzo Ball Soup

Spring Pea & Burrata Salad

Heirloom Beet & Goat Cheese
Salad

Heirloom Carrot & Beet Salad

QTY PRICE

$375

$32

$45

$45

$40

QTY

PRICE

$395

$150

$150

$1450
qt

$1550
qt

$1550 Ib

$1450 Ib

$1450 Ib

SERVES

8-10

6-8

6-8

SERVES

10-15

10-15

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

ENTREES

Hobbs’ Boneless Baked Ham
[ISliced Owhole

Boneless Leg of Lamb
[JSliced OWhole

Slow-Roasted Beef Brisket
Brie Stuffed Chicken Breast

Herb-Crusted Filet of Salmon
[individual Filets [Whole Side

Spring Vegetable “Farrotto”

SIDES

Marinated & Grilled Artichokes

Haricots Verts w/ Shallots

Roasted Asparagus w/
Cherry Tomatoes

Honey-Roasted Rainbow
Carrots

SM Potato-Leek Gratin

LG Potato-Leek Gratin

“Smashed” Yukon Gold
Potatoes

Roasted Garlic Mashed
Potatoes

Jasmine & Wild Rice Pilaf

Apple & Walnut Haroset

# OF
LBS

# OF
LBS

PRICE
PER LB

$25 Ib

$351b

$25 b

$1750 Ib

$37 Ib

$1650 Ib

PRICE
PER LB

$15 Ib

$1550 Ib

$1650 Ib

$15 Ib

$18.95
Sm Size

$33

Lg Size

$11.50 Ib

$1050 Ib

$14 Ib

$650
1/2 pint

SERVINGS
PER LB

2-3

2-3

2-3

2

2-3

2-3

SERVINGS
PER LB

3

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

3-4

2-3



DESSERTS

Individual Filled Easter Egg Cakes:

[OLemon [dCarrot [JChocolate

Comforts’ Layer Cakes:

OCoconut [Carrot [OLemon Curd [JOIld-Fashioned Chocolate

Lemon Curd Tart

Comforts’ Cheesecake:

[[JChocolate [JLemon Curd [JFresh Berries

Easter Sugar Cookies:
[OPeeps [JEggs [JRabbits

”

Coconut Macaroon “Bird’s Nest

Egg-Shaped Rice Krispy Treat

Passover “Haystack” Macaroons

QTY PRICE SERVES

$6.95 1

$65 10-12

$45 8-10

$65 12-15
$3.25/350 1
$395 1
$3.95 1
$275 1

CUSTOMER

INFORMATION

# of Guests:

Date of Pick-up:

Preferred Pick-up Time:

First Name:

Last Name:

Phone Number:

Email:

Credit Card Number:

Expiration Date (Month/Year):

CVV:

INSTRUCTIONS + DEADLINES

All Easter orders must be placed by 3:00pm on Monday, March 25th. **IMPORTANT: This date is subject to change
depending on our capacity. Orders must be picked up by 2200pm on Saturday, March 30th. We are closed Easter
Sunday. Changes and/or cancellations must be made by Wednesday, March 27th, otherwise subject to full charge.

Passover orders must be placed by Friday, April 19th by 3:00pm.

To place your order, fill out this form and email it to catering@comfortscafe.ccom, or drop it off in person.

Thank you so much for your order and we wish you a wonderful Spring holiday!



