



## EASTER & PASSOVER ORDER FORM

## 

Thank you for your order! Please mark the quantities on the items you'd like. Email the form to: catering@comfortscafe.com, or drop off in person. You will receive an email when we have received and confirmed your order. Happy Spring and thank you so much for your support!

FOR BRUNCH	QTY	PRICE	SERVES
Hot Cross Buns		\$3.75	1
Housemade Loaf Cake:  Blueberry-Cream Cheese,  Banana-Chocolate Chip  Sunrise Bread		\$32	8-10
Lemon-Poppyseed Bundt Cake		\$45	8-10
Asparagus, Leek & Goat Cheese Tart (□add smoked salmon, +\$18)		\$45	6-8
Quiche Lorraine		\$40	6-8
STARTERS	QTY	PRICE	SERVES
Linda's Potato Latkes (□add smoked salmon, ÷\$3)		\$3.95	1
Spring Vegetable Crudité Platter		\$150	10-15
Artisan Cheese Platter		\$150	10-15
Cauliflower & Watercress Soup		\$14.50 qt	3-4
Classic Matzo Ball Soup		\$15.50 qt	3-4
Spring Pea & Burrata Salad		\$15.50 lb	3-4
Heirloom Beet & Goat Cheese Salad		\$14.50 lb	3-4
Heirloom Carrot & Beet Salad		\$14.50 lb	3-4

ÉNTREES	# OF LBS	PRICE PER LB	SERVINGS PER LB
Hobbs' Boneless Baked Ham □Sliced □Whole		\$25 lb	2-3
Boneless Leg of Lamb □Sliced □Whole		\$35 lb	2-3
Slow-Roasted Beef Brisket		\$25 lb	2-3
Brie Stuffed Chicken Breast		\$17.50 lb	2
<b>Herb-Crusted Filet of Salmon</b> □Individual Filets □Whole Side		\$37 lb	2-3
Spring Vegetable "Farrotto"		\$16.50 lb	2-3
SIDES	# OF LBS	PRICE PER LB	SERVINGS PER LB
Marinated & Grilled Artichokes		\$15 lb	3
Haricots Verts w/ Shallots		\$15.50 lb	3-4
Roasted Asparagus w/ Cherry Tomatoes		\$16.50 lb	3-4
Honey-Roasted Rainbow Carrots		\$15 lb	3-4
SM Potato-Leek Gratin		\$18.95 Sm Size	2
LG Potato-Leek Gratin		\$33 Lg Size	3-4
"Smashed" Yukon Gold Potatoes		\$11.50 lb	3-4
Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes		\$10.50 lb	3-4
Jasmine & Wild Rice Pilaf		\$14 lb	3-4
Apple & Walnut Haroset		\$6.50 1/2 pint	2-3









	CUSTOMER	INFORMATION	
# of Guests:	Date of Pick-up:	Preferred Pick-up Time:	
First Name:	Last Name:		
Phone Number:			
Email:			
Credit Card Number:			
Expiration Date (Month/Year):		CVV:	



## INSTRUCTIONS \* DEADLINES



All Easter orders must be placed by 3:00pm on Monday, March 25th. \*\*IMPORTANT: This date is subject to change depending on our capacity. Orders must be picked up by 2:00pm on Saturday, March 30th. We are closed Easter Sunday. Changes and/or cancellations must be made by Wednesday, March 27th, otherwise subject to full charge.

Passover orders must be placed by Friday, April 19th by 3:00pm.

To place your order, fill out this form and email it to catering@comfortscafe.com, or drop it off in person.

Thank you so much for your order and we wish you a wonderful Spring holiday!